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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA / भारत सरकार

MINISTRY OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS, FOOD AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION

उपभो�ा मामले, खा� और साव�जिनक िवतरण मं�ालय

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS /उपभो�ा मामले िवभाग

WEIGHTS AND MEASURES UNIT /बाट तथा माप एकक

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION /पंजीकरण �माणप�

[Registration under Rule 27 of the Legal Metrology (Packaged Commodities), Rules 2011]

[लीगल मेट� ोलोजी (पैके� कमोिडटीज़), िनयम 27 के िनयम 27 के तहत पंजीकरण]

                 Certified that M/s INDIAN SMART TECHNOLOGY AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED, Ground Floor, 64/530, KR Arcade, Eranjipaalam, Kozhikode,

Shastri Nagar Colony, Kozhikode, Kerala 67, Kerala, 673006 has been registered in this office with registration no. GOI/KL/2026/1179 as Importers as given below

Copy to: The Controller of Legal Metrology, Govt. of Kerala, for kind information.

Note:

�. The firm is requested to note that the registration in this office does not necessarily constitute acceptance or recognition by the Government of any of the facts

stated in their application. Further the registration will not imply any commitment whether on the part of Government to provide foreign exchange or any other

assistance

2. In case it is desired to suspend the activities, the registration certificate may be returned to this office for cancellation

3. In case of any addition/deletion of your units please apply for revised certificate. The units should be informed about the firm's registration number which may be

required by the enforcement officials at the time of their inspection or at the time of net content checking of samples of their product

4. For import of weighing & measuring instrument, the requirements of section 19, 22, 23 and 24 of the Legal Metrology Act, 2009 need to be complied, before

import/ sale/ putting into use of the weighing & measuring instrument.

This Certificate can be verified at https://certificatechain.nic.in (https://certificatechain.nic.in/Verification/Verify_ByDetailsID?MId=1)

Krishi Bhawan, New delhi / कृिष भवन, नई िद�ी- 01

Dated /िदनांक: 11/02/2026

Address of the Establishment Commodities packed

1. Ground Floor, 64/530, KR Arcade, Eranjipaalam, Kozhikode, Shastri Nagar Colony,

Kozhikode, Kerala 673006, KOZHIKODE,KOZHIKODE, KERALA -- 673006

24v 2.5A internal power supply for CCR1009-7G-1C-1S+,

CRS317-1G 16S+RM EU HS code: 8504409590,Cloud Core

Router 2004-16G-2S+PC with RouterOS L6 license, passive

cooling enclosure,EU HS code: 8517620000,Cloud Core Router

2004-1G-12S+2XS with RouterOS L6 license EU HS code:

8517620000,Cloud Core Router 2116-12G-4S+ with case (EU)

EU HS code: 8517620000,Cloud Router Switch 309-1G-8S+IN,

desktop enclosure (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,Cloud Router

Switch 310-1G-5S-4S+IN with RouterOS L5 license (IN) EU HS

code: 8517620000,Cloud Router Switch 310-1G-5S-4S+IN with

RouterOS L5 license (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,netFiber 9

with RouterOS L5 license (EU) EU HS code:

8517620000,Cloud Router Switch 317-1G-16S+ with RouterOS

L6, 1U rackmount enclosure (EU) EU HS code:

8517620000,Cloud Router Switch 326-24G-2S+RM with

RouterOS L5, 1U rackmount enclosure (IN),EU HS code:

8517620000,CRS328-24P-4S+RM with RouterOS L5, 1U

rackmount enclosure (EU) EU HS code: 8517620000,Cloud

Router Switch 354-48G-4S+2Q+RM with RouterOS L5 license

(EU) EU HS code: 8517620000,hEX (2024 version) with

RouterOS L4 license, desktop case (IN) EU HS code:

8517620000,Open Frame 500W PSU for CRS328-24P-4S+RM

EU HS code: 8504409590,12v 5A internal power supply for

CRS354-48G-4S+2Q+RM, CRS312 4C+8XG-RM,

CCR2004-1G-12S+2XS,,CCR1016-12S new r2 revisions EU

HS code: 8504409590,L009UIGS-2HaxD in desktop case with

RouterOS L5 (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,mANTBox ax 15s,

International version (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,NetMetal

ax, International version (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,hAP ax

lite with RouterOS L4 license (EU) EU HS code:

8517620000,hEX with case (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,hEX

S with case (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,hAP lite with tower

case (EU) EU HS code: 8517620000,hAP with enclosure (IN)

EU HS code: 8517620000,hEX PoE with enclosure (IN) EU HS

code: 8517620000,PowerBox Pro with RouterOS L4, outdoor

case (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,GrooveA 52 ac with case,

International version (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,LHG XL 5

ac 4pack with RouterOS L3, International version (IN) EU HS

code: 8517620000,SFP module 1.25G SM 20km 1310nm EU

HS code: 8517620000,SFP module 1.25G MM 550m 850nm

EU HS code: 8517620000,RJ45 SFP 10/100/1000M copper

module EU HS code: 8517620000,SXT LTE6 kit with FG621-EA

card, International version (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000,12v

10.8A internal power supply for CRS326-24S+2Q+RM,

CCR2116-12G 4S+, CCR1036-8G-2S+ new r2,revisions EU HS

code: 8504409590,SFP/SFP+/SFP28 direct attach cable, 1m

EU HS code: 8544421000,Metal 52 ac with case, International

version (IN) EU HS code: 8517620000

(Ashutosh Agarwal / आशुतोष अ�वाल)

Director (Legal Metrology) / िनदेशक (िविधक माप िव�ान)
Phone/दूरभाष 011-23389489

Email: dirwm-ca@nic.in
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